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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Luptakova Patricia SVK   -15 F 5,50/55/18.25 2,25/55/16.00   941,49 
2   Vrazelova Sarka SVK   -15 F 2,50/55/18.25 0,50/55/16.00   904,26 
3   Csokasova Zuzana SVK   -15 F 3,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   872,34 
4   Sablaturova Ema SVK   -15 F 2,00/52 5,00/52   744,68 
5   Pokorna Ella SVK   -15 F 5,00/55/16.00 1,50/49   1000,00 
6   Miserok Clara GER   -15 F 5,00/40   234,04 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Fedorova Lucia SVK   -19 F 1,00/55/12.00 0,00/55/11.25   1000,00 
2   Hillenbrand Laura GER   -19 F 3,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/13.00   850,00 
3   Hannes Cassandra GER   -19 F 1,50/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00   683,33 
4   Gassner Miriam AUT   -19 F 1,50/55/18.25 4,00/55/16.00   666,67 
5   Hoelzl Lena Sophie AUT   -19 F 4,25/55/16.00 5,50/55/18.25   670,83 
6   Csokasova Nika SVK   -19 F 1,50/46   25,00 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Hasch Marvin GER   -15 M 0,25/58/16.00 3,50/58/14.25   1000,00 
2   Ochotnícky Alexander SVK   -15 M 3,00/58/16.00 4,25/58/18.25   873,79 
3   Pokorny Ronald SVK   -15 M 3,00/37 2,00/58/18.25   737,86 
4   Pilgram Anuk GER   -15 M 4,00/49 4,00/49   427,18 
5   Schultz Frederik GER   -15 M 1,50/40 4,00/34   29,13 
6   Huber Jakob GER   -15 M 2,50/37    
7   Lengsfeld Robert GER   -15 M 2,00/37    

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Bodingbauer David AUT   -19 M 0,00/58/10.25 0,00/58/10.25   1000,00 
2   Meier Finn-Maximilian GER   -19 M 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/11.25   875,00 
3   Astner Felix GER   -19 M 2,50/58/12.00 1,00/58/11.25   847,22 
4   Zambory Tobias SVK   -19 M 2,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00   777,78 
5   Vasko Daniel SVK   -19 M 2,00/58/12.00 0,50/58/12.00   777,78 
6   Vrazel Dominik SVK   -19 M 1,00/58/13.00   680,56 
7   Deymann Fabian GER   -19 M 3,50/58/18.25   465,28 
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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Schall Bianca AUT   Ope F 1,00/55/10.25 1,00/55/10.25   1000,00 
2   Meier Jana Chathreen GER   Ope F 2,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/10.75   925,37 
3   Schall Nadine AUT   Ope F 3,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/10.75   910,45 
4   Borikova Karin SVK   Ope F 0,50/55/11.25 3,00/55/12.00   813,43 
5   Ativ Aviv ISR   Ope F 1,00/55/12.00

(Tie break: 2,00/55/12.00)
3,00/55/12.00   761,19 

6   Meier-Gromyko Julia BLR   Ope F 1,00/55/12.00
(Tie break: 1,50/55/12.00)

  731,34 

7   Bodingbauer Maria AUT   Ope F 1,00/55/14.25   552,24 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Pugstaller Robert AUT   Ope M 0,50/58/10.75 0,00/58/9.75   986,30 
2   Saxa Samuel SVK   Ope M 1,00/58/9.75 2,50/58/10.25   1000,00 
3   Paulmair Thomas AUT   Ope M 0,50/58/10.25 1,50/58/10.75   910,96 
4   Roemer Stephan GER   Ope M 0,00/58/10.75 1,00/58/11.25   821,92 
5   Gerhofer Peter AUT   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 0,50/58/11.25   780,82 
6   Papkou Andrei BLR   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00

(Tie break: 2,50/58/11.25)
1,00/58/12.00   684,93 

7   Kerpcar Juraj SVK   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00
(Tie break: 0,50/58/11.25)

  684,93 

8   Wolf Nikolas SVK   Ope M 1,00/58/12.00   671,23 
9   Pech Bjoern GER   Ope M 3,50/58/13.00   623,29 

10   Heinicke Niklas GER   Ope M 0,50/58/13.00   582,19 
11   Ehlmann Lukas GER   Ope M 0,50/58/16.00   6,85 
12   Marks Oliver GER   Ope M 0,25/58/16.00   3,42 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Csokasova Zuzana SVK   -15 F 1320 1500   1000,00 
2   Luptakova Patricia SVK   -15 F 720 1100   733,33 
3   Pokorna Ella SVK   -15 F 160 1030   686,67 
4   Sablaturova Ema SVK   -15 F 200 790   526,67 
5   Miserok Clara GER   -15 F 160 200   133,33 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Hasch Marvin GER   -15 M 3170 3600   1000,00 
2   Ochotnícky Alexander SVK   -15 M 1020 1560   433,33 
3   Pokorny Ronald SVK   -15 M 1000 1320   366,67 
4   Pilgram Anuk GER   -15 M 700 790   219,44 
5   Huber Jakob GER   -15 M 340

(Tie break: 490)

(Tie break: 490)

550   152,78 

6   Schultz Frederik GER   -15 M 340
(Tie break: 490)

(Tie break: 450)

  94,44 

7   Lengsfeld Robert GER   -15 M 160   44,44 
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Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Fedorova Lucia SVK   -19 F 1530 2800   1000,00 
2   Hillenbrand Laura GER   -19 F 2010 2440   871,43 
3   Csokasova Nika SVK   -19 F 1690 1690   603,57 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Vasko Daniel SVK   -19 M 4420 4690   1000,00 
2   Zambory Tobias SVK   -19 M 4400 4400   938,17 
3   Bodingbauer David AUT   -19 M 3810 3610   812,37 
4   Astner Felix GER   -19 M 3080 3220   686,57 
5   Deymann Fabian GER   -19 M 1460 1580   336,89 
6   Meier Finn-Maximilian GER   -19 M 1400   298,51 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Meier-Gromyko Julia BLR   Ope F 1680 5170   1000,00 
2   Borikova Karin SVK   Ope F 2640 3020   584,14 
3   Schall Bianca AUT   Ope F 2430 2490   481,62 
4   Bodingbauer Maria AUT   Ope F 1440 1440   278,53 
5   Schall Nadine AUT   Ope F 1260 500   243,71 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Marks Oliver GER   Ope M 4480 5960   1000,00 
2   Wolf Nikolas SVK   Ope M 4110 4490   753,36 
3   Pech Bjoern GER   Ope M 4520 4120   758,39 
4   Roemer Stephan GER   Ope M 3940 3940   661,07 
5   Heinicke Niklas GER   Ope M 3570 1760   598,99 
6   Papkou Andrei BLR   Ope M 2370   397,65 
7   Saxa Samuel SVK   Ope M 2120   355,70 
8   Kerpcar Juraj SVK   Ope M 1980   332,21 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Pokorna Ella SVK   -15 F 22,1m 24,0m   1000,00 
2   Csokasova Zuzana SVK   -15 F 20,2m 22,0m   916,67 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Hasch Marvin GER   -15 M 29,1m 30,7m   1000,00 
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Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Hillenbrand Laura GER   -19 F 24,4m 24,6m   1000,00 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Vasko Daniel SVK   -19 M 45,9m 50,2m   1000,00 
2   Zambory Tobias SVK   -19 M 41,6m 46,0m   895,52 
3   Meier Finn-Maximilian GER   -19 M 41,1m 44,7m   863,18 
4   Astner Felix GER   -19 M 40,5m 41,6m   786,07 
5   Bodingbauer David AUT   -19 M 39,9m 39,3m   743,78 
6   Vrazel Dominik SVK   -19 M 28,7m   465,17 
7   Deymann Fabian GER   -19 M 27,4m   432,84 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 43,6m 44,1m   1000,00 
2   Schall Bianca AUT   Ope F 39,9m 40,0m   879,77 
3   Schall Nadine AUT   Ope F 36,3m 36,4m   774,19 
4   Bodingbauer Maria AUT   Ope F 28,5m 33,5m   689,15 
5   Borikova Karin SVK   Ope F 32,7m 32,9m   671,55 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1   Kerpcar Juraj SVK   Ope M 50,7m 52,7m   1000,00 
2   Heinicke Niklas GER   Ope M 48,7m 51,9m   978,78 
3   Wolf Nikolas SVK   Ope M 47,2m 51,2m   960,21 
4   Papkou Andrei BLR   Ope M 45,7m 50,1m   931,03 
5   Pech Bjoern GER   Ope M 41,7m 47,3m   856,76 
6   Ehlmann Lukas GER   Ope M 38,2m   615,38 
7   Saxa Samuel SVK   Ope M 31,6m   440,32 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Csokasova Zuzana SVK   -15 F 872,34  1000,00  916,67  2789,01 
2   Pokorna Ella SVK   -15 F 1000,00  686,67  1000,00  2686,67 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hasch Marvin GER   -15 M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
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Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hillenbrand Laura GER   -19 F 850,00  871,43  1000,00  2721,43 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vasko Daniel SVK   -19 M 777,78  1000,00  1000,00  2777,78 
2   Zambory Tobias SVK   -19 M 777,78  938,17  895,52  2611,47 
3   Bodingbauer David AUT   -19 M 1000,00  812,37  743,78  2556,15 
4   Astner Felix GER   -19 M 847,22  686,57  786,07  2319,86 
5   Meier Finn-Maximilian GER   -19 M 875,00  298,51  863,18  2036,69 
6   Deymann Fabian GER   -19 M 465,28  336,89  432,84  1235,01 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schall Bianca AUT   Ope F 1000,00  481,62  879,77  2361,39 
2   Borikova Karin SVK   Ope F 813,43  584,14  671,55  2069,12 
3   Schall Nadine AUT   Ope F 910,45  243,71  774,19  1928,35 
4   Bodingbauer Maria AUT   Ope F 552,24  278,53  689,15  1519,92 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wolf Nikolas SVK   Ope M 671,23  753,36  960,21  2384,80 
2   Pech Bjoern GER   Ope M 623,29  758,39  856,76  2238,44 
3   Heinicke Niklas GER   Ope M 582,19  598,99  978,78  2159,96 
4   Kerpcar Juraj SVK   Ope M 684,93  332,21  1000,00  2017,14 
5   Papkou Andrei BLR   Ope M 684,93  397,65  931,03  2013,61 
6   Saxa Samuel SVK   Ope M 1000,00  355,70  440,32  1796,02 


